PB 7373
TERMINAL BLOCKS
TEST TERMINAL BLOCKS
TERMINAL BLOCKS
PART7
72 73
TERMINAL BLOCKS
Type Rated Current No. of Poles Model Number
Fixing Type
Normal
10A 10 KH-6010-10P
20A 3 KH-6020-3P
20A 4 KH-6020-4P
20A 6 KH-6020-6P
20A 8 KH-6020-8P
20A 10 KH-6020-10P
20A 12 KH-6020-12P
20A 15 KH-6020-15P
20A 20 KH-6020-20P
30A 3 KH-6030-3P
30A 4 KH-6030-4P
30A 6 KH-6030-6P
30A 10 KH-6030-10P
45A 10 KH-6045-10P
60A 3 KH-6060-3P
60A 4 KH-6060-4P
100A 3 KH-60100-3P
100A 4 KH-60100-4P
150A 3 KH-60150-3P
200A 3 KH-60200-3P
200A 4 KH-60200-4P
300A 3 KH-60300-3P
300A 4 KH-60300-4P
500A 3 KH-60500-3P
500A 4 KH-60500-4P
Module Combination Type 25A 3~20 KTB25
Common Terminal Type 15A 6 KH-6015-C
DIN rail Type
Single Level type
(with Spring Clamp)
10A - KH-6110S
15A - KH-6115S
20A - KH-6120S
Single Level type
30A - KH-6130
60A - KH-6160
Double level type 15A - KH-6215
Dual Type
(Fixing Type/DIN rail Type)
100A 2 KH-65100-2P
100A 3 KH-65100-3P
100A 4 KH-65100-4P
200A 2 KH-65200-2P
200A 3 KH-65200-3P
200A 4 KH-65200-4P
350A 2 KH-65350-2P
350A 3 KH-65350-3P
350A 4 KH-65350-4P
Quick Selection Guide
72 73
●  Easily combine 3P and 4P bodies
   to make 3P ~ 20P terminal block.

Plate PVC(white)
74 75
Fixing Type Terminal
Blocks
Fixing Type Terminal Blocks Wiring Rug
Model Rating/Pole F(mm) G(mm) Hole(Φ) L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) Weight
KH-6010-10P 10A 10P 104 7 5 113 23 27 27g
KH-6020-3P 20A 3P 45 8.5 5 54 30 27 47g
KH-6020-4P 20A 4P 57 8.5 5 66 30 27 58g
KH-6020-6P 20A 6P 80 8.5 5 89 30 27 82g
KH-6020-8P 20A 8P 103 8.5 5 112 30 27 103g
KH-6020-10P 20A 10P 127 8.5 5 136 30 27 127g
KH-6020-12P 20A 12P 151 8.5 5 160 30 27 152g
KH-6020-15P 20A 15P 187 8.5 5 196 30 27 185g
KH-6020-20P 20A 20P 242 8.5 5 251 30 27 245g
KH-6030-3P 30A 3P 50.8 10 5 60 33 27 63g
KH-6030-4P 30A 4P 64 10 5 73 33 27 77g
KH-6030-6P 30A 6P 90.4 10 5 100 33 27 110g
KH-6030-10P 30A 10P 144 10 5 156 33 27 172g
KH-6045-10P 45A 10P 163 12.2 5 171 36 27 235g